Topydic Series Large Hollow Shaft Incremental Encoder EV150P
Mechanical parameters
Hollow shaft diameter
Protection class
Speed
Max load capacity of the shaft
Shock resistance
Vibration resistance

EV150RH
EV150P
Order Code:
Diameter Lock ring
E41230053
E41230059
E41230058
E41230057
E41230056
Screw
M4×16
M4×16
M4×16
M4×16
M4×16
_
_
_
_
EV P150 L5 R 102470
Series
150=housing diameter
Flange type
P=Cable length 1.5 m
T=M23,12-pin plug without connector
    (other cable length are available upon request)Adding “K” to a shaft
diameter means it is
a hollow shaft with
keyway，eg.
lock ring for keyway
 mounting
Type of connection
Shaft diameter
Housing diameter
EV=Topydic incremental
T
XXXX=Special code
XXXX.
P=hollow shaft with spring
K=long torque support slot
R=universal torque arm (SN5A60)
H=tether arm large
RP=hollow shaft with spring
RK=long torque support slot
RR=universal torque arm (SN5A60)
RH=tether arm large
Resolution
Attention: for pulse scale
pls contact our company
R=radial
Outlets direction
Output & Supply voltage1)
L5=RS422 (with reverse signal)                           5 VDC
L6=RS422 (with reverse signal)                   10...30 VDC
H6=Push-pull HTL (with reverse signal)       10...30 VDC